
TARIF DES SALLES DES FETES 2020 

 
LOCATION WEEK-END SALLE YVES 

AUBERT 
SALLE JULES 

FROMONT 
OPTION 
CUISINE 

LES 2 
SALLES 

 
LAMBRESIEN 

 
146€ 

 
263€ 

 
181€ 

 
590€ 

 
EXTERIEUR 

 
292€ 

 
526€ 

 
362€ 

 
1180€ 

 
LOCATION JOURNEE 

 EN SEMAINE 
SALLE YVES 

AUBERT 
SALLE JULES 

FROMONT 
 

CUISINE 
 

AVEC 
 

SANS 
 

AVEC  
 

SANS 
LAMBRESIEN 224€ 

 
112€ 365€ 224€ 

EXTERIEUR 448€ 224€ 686€ 412€ 

 


